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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA RS (FRGE 1) RS 2.12 yes

        BECKER Daphne BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2000 R F      

        CALAZANS Talia BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2002 R F      

        TOLDO Ana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1997 R F      

RS (FRGE 2) RS 2.22 yes

        MORAIS Marina BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R F      

        BONETTI Giovana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999 L F      

        PISTOIA Mariana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1998 R F      

        BALDI Valentina BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003 R F      

SP (FPE 1) SP 2.19 yes

        BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1993 L F      

        HAUSCHILD Mariana BRA SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2001 R F      

        PAPAIANO Laura BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2002 R F      

        BRECHERET Carolina BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2004 R F      

SP (FPE 2) SP 2.55 yes

        BRECHERET Ana BRA SP CAP Paulistano 1974 R F      

        QUEIROZ Isis BRA SP CGB Betancourt 2006 R F      

        PELUCIO Luciana BRA SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1982 R F      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

1 Nations, 4 Participants (4 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 012 0.0 BRA RS (FRGE 1) RS yes

2. 2 019 0.0 BRA SP (FPE 1) SP yes

3. 2 022 0.0 BRA RS (FRGE 2) RS yes

4. 2 055 0.0 BRA SP (FPE 2) SP yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

DIRETORA DE PROVA
Ana Paula Bindi

DELEGADO DE ARBITRAGEM
Eduardo Romão

DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Luciano Rossato
Andrea Vianna

ÁRBITROS
Pedro Pissato

Paulo Juan
Carolina Anzolin
Ricardo Pacheco
Gabriel Vasques

Renata Zetterman
Juan Liendo

Taylane Guzenski
Luciano Finardi

Pedro Marostega
Vicente Hofmeister

Ana Toldo
Icaro Zagrobelny Moura

Aleska Aular
Juan Liendo

Miguel Angel Grandon Fica
Ricardo Bindi de Romão Gomes

Henrique de Morais Rochel
Enrico Pezzi

STAFF TÉCNICO
Diego Rodrigues da Silva

Luan de souza silva
Felipe Silva Souza

Felipe Aparecido Oliveira
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Moises Carvalho

DIVULGAÇÃO
Henrique Sudatti

Joyce Pais
Luiz Carlos Ribeiro

Eduel Silvestre

DIREÇÃO GERAL DO EVENTO
Arno Perrillier

Ricardo Machado
Rosele Sanchotene

Rodrigo Fontes
Eduardo Azevedo

Fatima Ferreira
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Format

Participants 4 Participants

1 Direct elimination
25.09. 09:00

Table of 4 with place 1-4

4 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T4 25.09. 09:00

Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Women's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 BRA RS (FRGE 1) RS 3 12 0.0

2 BRA SP (FPE 1) SP 3 19 0.0

3 BRA RS (FRGE 2) RS 3 22 0.0

4 BRA SP (FPE 2) SP 3 55 0.0
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J | Place 3 / 4 I | Semi-Final K | Final  

Piste 6 Sun 10:30

SP (FPE 2) (4) BRA   10

RS (FRGE 2) (3) BRA   V

  Piste 1 Sun 09:00

1 RS (FRGE 1) BRA   V

4 SP (FPE 2) BRA   8

  R: LIENDO Juan (VEN) / ZETTERMANN Renata (BRA)

  Piste 2 Sun 09:00

3 RS (FRGE 2) BRA   38

2 SP (FPE 1) BRA   V

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste 1 Sun 10:30

RS (FRGE 1) BRA   37

SP (FPE 1) BRA   V
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Direct elimination

Semi-Final

09:00 | Piste 1 R: LIENDO Juan, VEN / ZETTERMANN Renata, BRA

SP (FPE 2) 8 45 RS (FRGE 1)

BRECHERET Ana 2 2 5 5 CALAZANS Talia

PELUCIO Luciana 2 4 10 5 TOLDO Ana

QUEIROZ Isis 1 5 15 5 BECKER Daphne

PELUCIO Luciana 1 6 20 5 CALAZANS Talia

BRECHERET Ana 1 7 25 5 BECKER Daphne

QUEIROZ Isis 0 7 30 5 TOLDO Ana

PELUCIO Luciana 0 7 37 7 BECKER Daphne

QUEIROZ Isis 0 7 40 3 CALAZANS Talia

BRECHERET Ana 1 8 45 5 TOLDO Ana

09:00 | Piste 2 R: ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA / HOFMEISTER Vicente, BRA

SP (FPE 1) 45 38 RS (FRGE 2)

BULCAO Ana Beatriz 5 5 3 3 BONETTI Giovana

PAPAIANO Laura 3 8 10 7 PISTOIA Mariana

BRECHERET Carolina 7 15 11 1 BALDI Valentina

PAPAIANO Laura 5 20 15 4 BONETTI Giovana

BULCAO Ana Beatriz 5 25 15 0 BALDI Valentina

BRECHERET Carolina 5 30 20 5 PISTOIA Mariana

PAPAIANO Laura 5 35 23 3 BALDI Valentina

BRECHERET Carolina 5 40 29 6 BONETTI Giovana

BULCAO Ana Beatriz 5 45 38 9 PISTOIA Mariana

Place 3 / 4

10:30 | Piste 6

RS (FRGE 2) 45 10 SP (FPE 2)

BONETTI Giovana 5 5 0 0 BRECHERET Ana

PISTOIA Mariana 5 10 3 3 PELUCIO Luciana

BALDI Valentina 5 15 4 1 QUEIROZ Isis

BONETTI Giovana 5 20 4 0 PELUCIO Luciana

BALDI Valentina 5 25 4 0 BRECHERET Ana

PISTOIA Mariana 5 30 5 1 QUEIROZ Isis

BALDI Valentina 5 35 6 1 PELUCIO Luciana

BONETTI Giovana 5 40 7 1 QUEIROZ Isis

PISTOIA Mariana 5 45 10 3 BRECHERET Ana
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Final

10:30 | Piste 1

SP (FPE 1) 45 37 RS (FRGE 1)

BULCAO Ana Beatriz 5 5 2 2 TOLDO Ana

PAPAIANO Laura 5 10 9 7 CALAZANS Talia

BRECHERET Carolina 3 13 15 6 BECKER Daphne

PAPAIANO Laura 3 16 20 5 TOLDO Ana

BULCAO Ana Beatriz 9 25 23 3 BECKER Daphne

BRECHERET Carolina 5 30 26 3 CALAZANS Talia

PAPAIANO Laura 5 35 31 5 BECKER Daphne

BRECHERET Carolina 5 40 35 4 TOLDO Ana

BULCAO Ana Beatriz 5 45 37 2 CALAZANS Talia
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA SP (FPE 1) SP  

        BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA SP ECP Pinheiros 1993

        HAUSCHILD Mariana BRA SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2001

        PAPAIANO Laura BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2002

        BRECHERET Carolina BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2004

2 BRA RS (FRGE 1) RS  

        BECKER Daphne BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2000

        CALAZANS Talia BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2002

        TOLDO Ana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1997

3 BRA RS (FRGE 2) RS  

        MORAIS Marina BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

        BONETTI Giovana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999

        PISTOIA Mariana BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1998

        BALDI Valentina BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003

4 BRA SP (FPE 2) SP  

        BRECHERET Ana BRA SP CAP Paulistano 1974

        QUEIROZ Isis BRA SP CGB Betancourt 2006

        PELUCIO Luciana BRA SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1982
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name I J K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B VELOSSO Paulo Juan 0 0 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 1 1 0 0

B B B MAROSTEGA Pedro 0 0 0

B B TOLDO Ana 0 0 0

XAVIER Marco 0 0 0

PACHECO Ricardo 0 0 0

B B ZETTERMANN Renata 1 1 0 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 1 1 0 0

CHI B B B GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel 0 0 0

VEN B B B AULAR Aleska 0 0 0

A B B LIENDO Juan 1 1 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA SP (FPE 1) SP  

      BULCAO Ana Beatriz SP ECP Pinheiros 1993

      HAUSCHILD Mariana SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2001

      PAPAIANO Laura SP CAP Paulistano 2002

      BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP Paulistano 2004

Silver BRA RS (FRGE 1) RS  

      BECKER Daphne RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2000

      CALAZANS Talia RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2002

      TOLDO Ana RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1997

Bronze BRA RS (FRGE 2) RS  

      MORAIS Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

      BONETTI Giovana RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1999

      PISTOIA Mariana RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1998

      BALDI Valentina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003


